Packet: PYPKTO00556 - May 30 2025 Payroll

Austin County

Payroll Set: 01 - Payroll Set 01

EARNINGS
Pay Code
B

cA

CELL
CERTO
COHOT
CPAY
CsTB1
cu
FMLAH
FMLAV
H

]

JVBRD

0

OTAD)

R

REG EMS
s

SALSP
SLE
STSUP
TRANSP
v

VPAY

DEDUCTIONS
Code -
CSUP1
EMPAR
EMSDO

RET

STERM

VALIC

VISN

Total:

s Suhject‘l“o
0.00

0.00

0.00
566,027.71
0.00

0.00

0.00

Total:

RECAP 01 - Payroll Set 01

Earnings:

570,747.84  Benefits:

 18,631.04

Total Direct Deposits:
Total Check Amounts:

Units
24.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
96.00
274.79
0.00
178.25
14.00
37.00
44.00
9.00
0.00
1,071.75
680.00

12,211.87

2,827.50
492.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
23.25
565.88
8175

' Employee
666.93
200.00

52.50
39,621.98
30.39
175.00
13.82
40,760.62

90.00

" Pay Amount

552.00
2,349.96
30.00
1,442.11
4,603.01
7,822.18
1,630.12
4,360.78
364.00
962.00
979.10
202.50
161.53
15,698.06
16,528.00
314,708.32
67,346.98
11,998.86
1,146.00
98,541.76
1,136.36
975.45
14,970.01
2,238.75
570,747.84

Emhldyer
0.00
0.00
0.00
46,810.52
0.00
0.00
.90
46,810.52

" Deductions:

436,206.60

0.00

BENEFITS
Pay Code
CE

LWOP
SUPC3
SX

TAXES

Code

Federal W/H
McC

sS
Unemployment

Taxes:

Detail Register

Payroll Summary

Pay Period: 05/11/2025 - 05/24/2025

Total:

Subjecf To
531,027.04
570,824.02
570,824.02
516,901.77

Total:

" 93,780.62

Males Paid:

147

Females Paid: 99
Unknown Paid: 0

Total Employees:

Units
490.92
71.00
0.00
4.00
565.92

' 7Empioyee
50,112.55
8,276.89
35,391.18
0.00
93,780.62

Net Pay:

246

Pay Amount
0.00

0.00

90.00

0.00

© 90.00

Employer
0.00
8,276.89
35,391.18
258.42
43,926.49

436,206.60

8/8/2025 9:30:41 AM
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